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102 Q64 - Quarts de Final 9 anys
Prova: 102 Seérie: 1 Pts CI.
Guillem Ocafa Marie C.N. L" Hospitalet 05188 0 1
Mauro Salinas Alvarez C.N. Sant Andreu 0:5377 0 2
Roger Proenza Ros C.N. Badia 05463 0 3
Maxime Dos Santos Lopez C.N. Reus Ploms 0:56,05 0 4
Gerard Laplaza Santos C.N. Barcelona 0:5659 0 5
Alejandro Melnyk G.E.IEG. 0:5938 0 6
Jan Rius Anduijar C.N. Granollers 1:02,51 (U
Marc Morata Ontiveros C.N. Barcelona 1:0883 0 8
Prova: 102 Serie: 3 Pts CI.
Pau Jane Vifials C.N. Montijuic 0:5005 0 1
Eric Herrador Perez C.N. Terrassa 0:5702 0 2
Victor Lobo Martinez C.N. Terrassa 05734 0 3
Gil Valls Martin C.N. Calella 05797 0 4
Oriol Carbonell Soldevila Cn.Pinetons 05952 0 5
Ivan Gonzalez Arias C.N. Santa Perpetua 1:.01,23 0 6
Daniel Alexander Khudoley N.C Torello 1:0125 0 7
Eric Carrasco De La Fuente  C.N. Sabadell 1.01,85 0 8
Prova: 102 Serie: 5 Pts CI.
Paul Pavillard Salvador N.C Torello 04626 0 1
Gerard Pradas Peiron U.E. Horta 0:4718 0 2
Serqi Marco Cullell C.N. Banvyoles 05143 0 3
Arnau Coll Giiell C.N. Banyoles 0:51,81 0 4
Neo Salinas Giménez C.N. Reus Ploms 0:52,52 0 5
Jordi Batalla Julia Fed. Andorrana 05254 0 6
Jan Ferraz Cubo Fed. Andorrana 05287 0 7
Marc Soriano Mufioz C.N. Caldes 0:5410 0 8
Prova: 102 Serie: 7 Pts CI.
Ruben Ruiz Fernandez C.N. Terrassa 0:4868 0 1
Francesc Claret Ventura C.E.InefDe Lleida 04917 0 2
Noel Fontbona Nufiez C.N. Catalunya 0:4968 0 3
Alan Lujano Pérez C.N. Lleida 0:5022 0 4
Marc De Visa Mas Fed. Andorrana 05195 0 5
Pere Pina Manzanares C.N. Rubi 05195 0 6
Damia Joan | Pelleja C.N. Tarraco 05195 0 7
Jordi Lopez Boté C.N. Lleida 0:56,15 0 8
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RESULTATS PROVA:

Prova: 102

Arnau Ario Delgado

Erik Gonzalez Vargas
Gerard Marques Guinovart
Joan Gracia Vicente

Marc Castro Duran

Xavier Caldas Bustos

Unai Gillue Aranda

Kirill Belousov

Prova: 102

Roger Roig Mufioz
Paul Ghimbasan
Alex Nova Roca
Diego Pareja Lopez
Eric Leo Garcia
David Marti Torralba
Nazarbek Bard Marti
Alvaro Bori Cruz

Prova: 102

Pau Lopez Fernandez
Alejandro Riviere Navarro
Hector Pinel Vilches
Xavier Ruiz Jimenez
Antoine Plaza Benoist
Alex Alvarez Lana

Mateo Del Amo Rios
Albert Elcacho Biosca

Prova: 102

Pol Feito Arso

Ramon Montoto Papio
Eric Garcia Martin

Biel Rodelas Farre
Alejandro Pascual Fuentes

Série:

Serie:

Série:

Série:

Masculi

2

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Cornella
Torrot C.N. Mataro
Torrot C.N. Mataro
C.N. Terrassa
Club Nataci6 Lloret

4

C.N. Calella

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Reus Ploms
AN. Gramenet
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Barcelona

6

C.N. Montjuic
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Badalona
Sec.Esp.Nat.Joan
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Lleida

8

C.N. Sant Andreu
Fed. Andorrana
AN. Gramenet
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Prat Llobregat

Didac Castro Luna C.N. Martorell
Pol Cereiio Gassol U.E. Horta
Claudio Marquez Ortufio C.N. Vallirana
Certificacions
Entitat gEN TITAT
) | Esportiva ESPORTIVA
o1 Certificada CRETICA
. UFEC

0:47,55
0:51,61
0:52,40
0:54,63
0:55,37
0:57,26
0:58.47
1:01,76

0:50,61
0:50,65
0:51,67
0:53.43
0:54,27
0:58,79
0:59,54
1:02,64

0:44.48
0:46,07
0:46,73
0:49,53
0:50,57
0:51.40
0:52,03
0:58,51

0:45,62
0:46,21
0:46,57
0:47.35
0:47.42
0:48.41
0:51,89
1:09,12
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